
2025 Community Grant in Aid Recipients

Applicant Area

 Amount 

Approved 

Anarchist Mountain Community Society A 1,000.00$    

Osoyoos Desert Society A 2,000.00$    

Total Awarded from Area A 3,000.00$    

Kars Under the K B 500.00$       

Playing in Your Shoes Foundation B 500.00$       

South Similkameen Museum Society B 1,000.00$    

Keremeos Cawston Sportsmen Association B 500.00$       

Total Awarded from Area B 2,500.00$    

Olliver Ambassador Program C 2,000.00$    

Total Awarded from Area C 2,000.00$    

BC SPCA - Penticton CAC D 1,000.00$    

The Penticton & District Community Arts Council D 500.00$       

Okanagan Falls Heritage Museum & Society D 2,166.75$    

Total Awarded from Area D 3,666.75$    

Naramata Fire Fighters Society E 1,155.00$    

BC SPCA - Penticton CAC E 500.00$       

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club E 500.00$       

Osoyoos Desert Society E 500.00$       

The Penticton & District Community Arts Council E 500.00$       

Pentastic Jazz Festival Society E 500.00$       

Penticton Scottish Festival Society E 500.00$       

Naramata CittaSlow Association E 6,800.00$    

Total Awarded from Area E 10,955.00$ 

West Bench Elementary PAC F 500.00$       

Total Awarded from Area F 500.00$       

Kars Under the K G 500.00$       

Playing in Your Shoes Foundation G 500.00$       

Keremeos Cawston Sportsmen Association G 500.00$       

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club G 1,000.00$    

Total Awarded from Area G 2,500.00$    
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Approved 

China Ridge Trail Association H 1,200.00$    

Princeton Family Services H 4,000.00$    

East Gate Fire Protection Society H 6,000.00$    

Missezula Lake Property Owners Association H 2,500.00$    

Princeton Community Arts Council Society H 2,500.00$    

Total Awarded from Area H 16,200.00$ 

Penticton Scottish Festival Society I 500.00$       

Kaleden Irrigation District I 5,000.00$    

South Okanagan Snow Patrol I 1,000.00$    

Nickel Plate Cross Country Ski Club I 3,500.00$    

Total Awarded from Area I 10,000.00$ 

Total Grants Awarded in 2025 51,321.75$ 


